COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	CHOMINE CHOMINE		<u> </u>		
. 7 G. Heterelice	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLAI DEVELOPMENT) ACT 196 PLANNING REGISTI	3 &_1976	REGISTER REFERENCE		
1. LOCATION	1 Ashfield Avenue, Kingswood Heights				
2. PROPOSAL	Porch, garage and new entrance to garage				
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	P. 29 4 92	********************************	(b) Received		
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. J. Sloane,		2		
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. F. Moore,  Address  Address  Ashfield Avenue, Kin				
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/1633/82B PA/1633/82 A Date 28th June, 1982	Notified 28th June, 1982 to refuse permission A To grant permission, B			
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/494/82 Date 11th August, 1982	Notified 11th	August, 1982 ssion Granted B		
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect			
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect			
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				
12. PURCHASE NOTICE					
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT					
14.					
15.			·		
Prepared by		401000000000000000000000000000000000000	Registrar.		
uture Print 476688	Co. Accts. Receipt No	1 ***	***************************************		

## DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1

FUTURE PRINT

## Notification of Grant of Permission/Approvar

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

To: Mr. & Mrs. F. Hoors,	Decision Order PA/1433/038: 28/4/82.  Number and Date		
TARREST AVE.	Dentitoris Pinforonas No.		
Kingsweet Heights,			
Clendalkin, Co. Dublin.	Planning Control No		
	Application Received on		
Applicant	**************************************		
	opment described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.		
Proposed parch at I Ashfield Aven	mun, Kimarupad, Ciondsikin.		
***************************************	0134144501146044061446453460464660464660466604666046666666666		
	W44 W		
SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS		
CONDITIONS			
<ol> <li>Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the d be carried out and completed strictly in accordance wi and specification lodged with the application.</li> </ol>	development  1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained.		
<ol> <li>That before development commences approval under a Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that observed in the development.</li> </ol>	the Building 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878 — 1964.		
3. That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling u	nit. 3. To prevent unauthorised development.		
<ol> <li>That all external finishes harmonise in colour and the existing premises.</li> </ol>	<b>.</b>		
5. That the proposed new garage and en maitted from the development.	plenning and development of the prepar area.		
	,; <del> </del>		
	F .		
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:	for Principal Officer		
	Date:		

Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of

approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

## DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

one 724755 262/264

PLANNING DEPARTMENT

Block 2 Irish Life Centre Lower Abbey Street Dublin 1

## NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:

PERMISSION: XAPPROXXXX 

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 & 1976

LOCAL GOVERNMENT			
o;		XQ	XA 824.
Mr. & Mrs. F. Moore,	Register Reference No		
1 Eshfield Ave.,	Planning Control No	5540	
••••		AA / 4	. Inn
Kingswood Heights,			•
Clondalkin, Co. Dublin.	Additional Inf. Recd		
PPLICANT F. Moore.			
		14 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
suance of its functions under the above mentioned	Acts the Dublin County Counci	i, being the Planning	Authority for the
suance of its functions under the above mentioned to bounty Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/.A/16	33/82A. dated s?	8/6/82	210 W & 200 902 TO A R 4 W 4 C S 4 E 1 T 8 W P
ecide to refuse:	PERMISSION	XHAKOXXXXX	
•	cance to garage at 1 As	hfield Avenue,	Kingswood,
or	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Clendalkin.			
or the following reasons: The proposed carage with access indi	icated onto the adjoins		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
or the following reasons:	icated onto the adjoins		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
or the following reasons:  The proposed carage with access indi	icated onto the adjoins		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
or the following reasons:  The proposed carage with access indi	icated onto the adjoins		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
or the following reasons:  The proposed carage with access indi	icated onto the adjoins		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
or the following reasons:  The proposed carage with access indi	icated onto the adjoins		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
or the following reasons:  The proposed carage with access indi	icated onto the adjoins		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
or the following reasons:  The proposed carage with access indi	icated onto the adjoins		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
or the following reasons:  The proposed carage with access indi	icated onto the adjoins		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
or the following reasons:  The proposed carage with access indi	icated onto the adjoins		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
or the following reasons:  The proposed carage with access indi	icated onto the adjoins		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
or the following reasons: The proposed carage with access indi	icated onto the adjoins		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
or the following reasons: The proposed carage with access indi	icated onto the adjoins		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala by the applicant within one month from the date of pt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to An Bord Pleanala, Irish Life Centre, Dublin 1, and accompanied by a deposit of £10. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn, An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first instance.

28th June, 1982.

**FUTURE PRINT**